1
Technical Data Sheet
Presentation
Description of settings buttons
1
2
3
4

Technical Data Sheet
Actuators AVC with mixing valves
Item Order code Description
Three-point actuator AVC05 + mixing valve – set
7AVC053V3342-030 Actuator SELTRON AVC05 (5 Nm, 2 min, 230 V~) + MV 3W 3/4" KV 6.3
7AVC053V3013-030 Actuator SELTRON AVC05 (5 Nm, 2 min, 230 V~) + MV 3W 1" KV 8
7AVC053V3544-030 Actuator SELTRON AVC05 (5 Nm, 2 min, 230 V~) + MV 3W 5/4" KV 12
7AVC053V4342-030 Actuator SELTRON AVC05 (5 Nm, 2 min, 230 V~) + MV 4W 3/4" KV 6.3
7AVC053V4013-030 Actuator SELTRON AVC05 (5 Nm, 2 min, 230 V~) + MV 4W 1" KV 8
7AVC053V4544-030 Actuator SELTRON AVC05 (5 Nm, 2 min, 230 V~) + MV 4W 5/4" KV 12
M
ar
ch
 2